
List of Garages

Medellin Auto Services

Al Qusais 056-5075969 Rahman 

World link Workshop Sanaiya 052-8929000 Nadeen

Rami

Mohammed Tawfiq 

Omar Tanweer 

Saber 

Essa / Zakaria 

Mohd Ishaq Garage (Mik)

Al Qouz 052-9093631 Nelson 

Jamil 

Haroon 

Rak Arabia Auto Services

Al Gouth Auto
Repairing Garage Ras Al Khor

Umm Romool

Mohammed 

Sultan

Previn 

Samir

Gurunathan

Al Ramlah Garage Al Qusais – Deira 052-7617715

050-5011129

050-9049270

Al Mubashir Auto

Rafi Auto

New Castle Auto Repair

Rak Arabia Auto Services

Musaffah  M09

Musaffah M33

Musaffah M09

Mussafah

050-8262042

052-9088432

050-6113593

052-9084265

Haneef

Mohamed

Rak Arabia Auto Services

Al Ramlah Garage

RAK

AL Turfa

052-6013032

052-8969596

DilawarRak Arabia Al Hayl Industrial 050-6018966 

Sharjah / Ajman

Ras Al Khaimah

 Fujairah

Al Ain

Abu Dhabi

Dubai 

Super Tech Auto Repairer

Rafid Automotive Services

Industrial Area 2

Meleha Area

Industrial Area 12

Industrial Area

Al Azra Sharjah

050-7363380

050-4315337

054-4321267

050-6261221

056-1774600/056-5458726

AL Khumaseyah
Workshop

Al Sahil Al Arabi
Auto Maint.

High Tech Auto
Maintenance Centre

Contact Number Contact NameLocation Workshop Name 


